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Multifunctional appliance consisting of blender and juicer

Description

Multifunctional appliance Made in Italy consisting of a blender and a juicer, ideal for professional
use, such as bars, piano bars, discos, pubs. The structure is in painted aluminium and the details
in stainless steel, bells available in both transparent plastic and stainless steel. It has ventilated
motors, stainless steel passerelle, dishwasher-safe unbreakable polyester bell. CE standards.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 510x320x590 mm

Technical data



Alimentazione
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza frullatore
Potenza spremiagrumi

Voltaggio

Electric
50 Hz
12.5 kg
0.4 kW
0.34 kW
230V
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