

Cod: 239

Multifunctional appliance consisting of blender and juicer



Description

Multifunctional appliance Made in Italy consisting of a blender and a juicer, ideal for professional use, such as bars, piano bars, discos, pubs. The structure is in painted aluminium and the details in stainless steel, bells available in both transparent plastic and stainless steel. It has ventilated motors, stainless steel passerelle, dishwasher-safe unbreakable polyester bell. CE standards.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	510x320x590 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Frequenza	50 Hz
Peso	12.5 kg
Potenza frullatore	0.4 kW
Potenza spremiagrumi	0.34 kW
Voltaggio	230 V